Äl-Luft-KÅhler
Oil-Air-Cooler
The better connection 63
Äl-Luft-KÅhler
Oil-Air-Cooler
Äl-Luft-KÅhler Oil-Air-Cooler
Alle KÅhler werden einer statischen DruckprÅfung nach DIN 50104 unterzogen
All cooler are subjected to a pressure test according to DIN 50104

BLT B3-160-60
0-8 KW
0-10 KW
5-15 KW
15-30 KW
5-10 KW
7-15 KW
10-20 KW
10-20 KW
10-25 KW
15-30KW
10-20 KW
15-30 KW
25-35 KW
478 73 529 124 n*2,4 G 1 1/2 AG G 1 1/2 AG
BLT B3-160-60 60 478 73 529 124 n*2,4 G 1 1/2 AG G 1 1/2 AG
BLT B3-160-50 50
BLT B3-160-30 30 478 73 529 124 n*2,4 G 1 1/2 AG G 1 1/2 AG
BLT B3-160-40 40 478 73 529 124 n*2,4 G 1 1/2 AG G 1 1/2 AG
BLT B3-132-40 40 243 72 286 116 n*2,4 G 1 AG G 1 AG
BLT B3-132-50 50 243 72 286 116 n*2,4 G 1 AG G 1 AG
BLT B3-132-20 20 243 72 286 116 n*2,4 G 1 AG G 1 AG
BLT B3-132-30 30 243 72 286 116 n*2,4 G 1 AG G 1 AG
BLT B3-123-40 40 278 40 315 73 n*2,24 G 1/2 AG G 1 AG
BLT B3-123-50 50 278 40 315 73 n*2,24 G 1/2 AG G 1 AG
BLT B3-123-30 30 278 40 315 73 n*2,24 G 3/4 AG G 3/4 AG
BLT B3-123-30B 30 278 40 315 73 n*2,24 G 1/2 AG G 1 AG
BLT B3-123-10 10 278 40 315 73 n*2,24 G 3/4 AG G 3/4 AG
BLT B3-123-20 20 278 40 315 73 n*2,24 G 3/4 AG G 3/4 AG
BLT B3-112-20 20 154 40 191 73 n*2,24 G 1/2 AG G 3/4 AG
BLT B3-112-50 50 154 40 191 73 n*2,24 G 1/2 AG G 3/4 AG
A B C D H F1/F3 F2/F4
Typ /
type
Plattenanzahl / (n)
number of plates
Abmessungnen / Dimensions
BLT B3-112-06 6 154 40 191 73 n*2,24 G 1/2 AG G 3/4 AG
BLT B3-112-10 10 154 40 191 73 n*2,24 G 1/2 AG G 3/4 AG
BLT B3-112-12 12 154 40 191 73 n*2,24 G 1/2 AG G 3/4 AG